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Dominican Sisters Conference 
 

Communicators  
 

 

Adrian – Elise García, OP 

egarcia@adriandominicans.org 
 

 

Peace – Sarah McClellan 

smcclellan@oppeace.org 
 

 

Amityville – Pat Hanvey, OP 

phanveyop@amityop.org 
 

Debbie DeRupo – Co-Director 

Andrea Morale – Co-Director 

sistersop@amityop.org 
 

 

Racine – Jean Mullooly 
jmullooly@racinedominicans.org 

 

Lisa Strong 
lstrong@racinedominicans.org 

 

 

Blauvelt – Joan Smith, OP 

communications@opblauvelt.org 

jsmith@opblauvelt.org 

 

Michaela Connolly, OP 

mconnolly@opblauvelt.org 
 

 

 

 

Roman – Therese Demers, OP 

tldemers@megalink.net 

 

 

Caldwell – Alicia Skinner  

askinner@caldwellop.org 

 

San Rafael – Katherine Martin 

develop@sanrafaelop.org 

kmartinssd@sanrafaelop.org 
 

 

Grand Rapids – Stacy Spitler 

sspitler@grdominicans.org 
 

 

Sinsinawa – Tricia Buxton 

tbuxton@sinsinawa.org 
 

 

Hope – Alison Faubert 
afaubert@ophope.org 

 

 

Sparkill - Kara Donsky  

kara.donsky@sparkill.org 

 

Houston – Ceil Roeger, OP  

croeger@domhou.org 
 

 

Springfield – Aaron Tebrinke 

atebrinke@spdom.org 
 

 

Maryknoll – Susan Palmer  

spalmer@mksisters.org 
 

 

Tacoma – Sharon Casey, OP 
sharoncasey@tacomaop.org 

 
 

Mission San Jose – Teresa Schmidt 

tschmidt@msjdominicans.org 
 

 

DomLife Website – Susan Oxley 
editor@domlife.org 

 

  

DSC – Cassie Vazquez  
opcomnet@domlife.org 
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